
LEMON RICO�A DONUTS with Vanilla Sugar & Strawberry Sauce  ........................................................................ 

CHICKEN PARM SLIDERS with Spicy Vodka Sauce  .......................................................................................................  

SPICY PEPPERONI GARLIC BREAD PIZZA  .............................................................................................................. 

SEMOLINA DUSTED CALAMARI with Marinara and Lemon  ...................................................................................  

SMOKED SALMON PLATE with Chive Cream Cheese, Capers, Onion, Cukes & Everything Crisps  ......................  

CREAMY BUR�TA with Basil Pesto & Toasted Pine Nuts  .............................................................................................

GARLIC BREAD QUA�RO FORMAGGI with Four Cheese Sauce.............................................................................

1 1820 TRADE ST

NORTH BETHESDA, MD 20852

(301) 245-1226

CARUSOSGROCERY.COM

Consuming Raw Or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shell�sh, Or Eggs May Increase Your Risk Of Food-Borne Illness, Especially If You Have Certain Medical Conditions

PLAIN WAFFLE

CHEESEBURGER with �ies

SC�MBLED EGGS with a biscuit

CHICKEN FINGERS with �ies

EGGS FLORENTINE on Toasted Garlic Bread with Spinach, Four Cheese Sauce & 2 Poached Eggs  .......................

SOFT SC�MBLED EGGS with Smoked Salmon, Scallion Creme Fraiche & Crispy Capers  ...................................

TRUFFLED MUSHROOM OMELET with Parmesan Potatoes & Salad  ....................................................................

PROSCIU�O, SPINACH AND FETA OMELET with Parmesan Potatoes & Salad  ..............................................

CAULIFLOWER AND POTATO HASH with Roasted Peppers, Poached Eggs & Calabrian Chili Drizzle  ..........  

BU�ERMILK WAFFLES with Whipped Nutella Cream, Strawberries & Hazelnuts  .................................................

CARUSO’S ALFREDO with Wild Mushrooms, Parmesan & Tru�e Bu�er  ..................................................................

GNOCCHI ALLA GENOVESE Rico�a dumplings in a Pesto Cream Sauce with Toasted Pignolis.............................

SPICY NEAPOLITAN �GU with Fresh Bucatini Pasta & Whipped Rico�a.........................................................................

GREEK SALAD
with Romaine, Olives, Tomatoes, 
Cucumbers, Feta, Pepperoncini

& Chianti Vinaigre�e  
15.50

ROASTED GARLIC
CAESAR

with Parmesan Croutons
14.50

TRICOLORE SALAD
Endive, Radicchio, Arugula,

Sliced Orange & Pistachios with 
Toasted Fennel Citrus Vinaigre�e

14.50

Salads 

Share 
9.75

16.00

17.50

17.75

17.50

16.50

11.75

Plates 
16.00

17.00

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

24.75

22.75

25.50

BRUNCH BURGER
with Fried Egg, Cheese,
Tavern Sauce & Fries

18.00 / Add Bacon 2.00

EGG, HAM & CHEESE
Toasted Challah Bun with 

Honey Mustard, Arugula & Fries
13.00

PESTO CHICKEN
with Fresh Mozzarella,Marinated 

Tomatoes, Arugula & Fries
16.00

Sandwiches 

K I D S  M E N U  1 0  E A C H

2 EGGS ANY WAY
FRESH FRUIT 
GARLIC-PARMESAN POTATOES
FRIES

Sides
6.
5.
5.
6.

FOLLOW @CARUSOSGROCERY
VISIT ONLINE CARUSOSGROCERY.COM 

b r u n c h

Add Chicken (+6) or Shrimp (+7)

Served with �uit



LIMONCELLOTINI ................................................................................... 
MULBERRY ST. COSMO ...............................
HOUSE SPRITZ .................................................................................
ANTIPASTI DIRTY MARTINI ...............................
GODFATHER MANHA�AN .......................................................................................
AMARO OLD FASHIONED ....................................................................................
MEDITER�NEAN MARGARITA  .....................................................

House Basil Gin, Our Limoncello, Lemon

Our Citron Vodka & Orangecello, Cranberry-Infused Aperol, Lime

Cinnamon Infused Aperol, Passion�uit, Bubbles

House Tomato Gin, Basil, Olive Brine, Mozzarella & Olives

Manha�an, Amare�o Rinse

Bourbon, Averna, Bi�ers, Sugar

Tequila, Pomegranate, Our Orange, Lime

H O U S E  C O C K TA I L S  1 2  E A C H

BrunchCocktails
ANTIPASTI BLOODY MARY 

Tomato & Parm-Infused Vodka, Calabrian Chili, Basil, Tomato Juice ......11.

LIMONCELLO “ITALIAN” 75 
Basil Gin, Limoncello, Citrus, Bubbles ...... 12.

MIMOSA 
Classic, Blood Orange Or Pomegranate ...... 10.

PASSION SPRITZ
Aperol, Passion�uit, Sparkling Wine ...... 12.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Our Vanilla Vodka & Espresso Liqueur, Galliano ...... 12.

AMERICANO Double Espresso with Hot Water
DOPPIO Double Espresso
CAPPUCCINO Double Espresso with Steamed Milk
TEA Black, Green, Chamomile or Mint 

3.
3.
4.
3.

DRIP COFFEE
ICED TEA
CARUSO’S POMEG�NATE LEMONADE
CARUSO’S CHERRY VANILLA SODA
SODA Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale

3.
3.
5.
5.
3.

R O S E

ROSÉ ...........................................................13. 39. 52.
San Salvatore, Campania 

R E D

CHIANTI. ................................................16. 49. 65.
Giocolo Diamine, Tuscany

PINOT NOIR. .......................................12. 36. 48.
Ca'Bea, Piedmont

AGLIANICO ...........................................13. 39. 52.
I Sassi, Campania

MONTEPULCIANO ...........................15. 45. 60.
Badia Alla Corte, Abruzzo

CABERNET & SANGIOVESE. .......15. 45. 60.
Baracchi, Tuscany

S P A R K L I N G

PROSECCO ..............................................12. 36. 48.
Col di Rocca, Glera, Veneto, Italy

SPARKLING ROSÉ ................................12. 36. 48.
Lovisolo, Barbera, Piedmont

LAMBRUSCO ..........................................12. 36. 48.
Venturini Baldini, Emilia-Romagna

W H I T E

VERDICCHIO .........................................13. 39. 52.
Tavignano, Marche

PINOT GRIGIO ......................................13. 39. 52.
Kaltern, Alto-Adige

SOAVE.........................................................12. 36. 48.
La Cappuccina, Veneto

CHARDONNAY .....................................13. 43. 52.
Alcesti,  Sicily

HELLES LAGER 
Bluejacket, For �e Company, DC, 5.2%, 16 oz. 

HAZY IPA 
Foam, Dead Flowers, VT, 6.2%, 13 oz. 

AMBER LAGER
Manor Hill, Mild Manor’d, Amber Ale, MD, 5.3%, 20 oz. 

DRY CIDER W/ SAUVIGNON BLANC
Anxo, Cidre Blanc, DC, 6.9%, 13 oz. 

WITBIER
Allagash, White, ME, 5.2%, 13 oz. 

GERMAN PILSNER
Rothaus, Tannenzap�e , GER, 5%, 13 oz. 

IMPERIAL STOUT
Perennial Intentional Indulgent, MO, 11.5%, 13 oz. 

AMERICAN IPA
Bell’s, Two-Hearted Ale, MI, 7%, 20 oz. 

8.

10.

7.

8.

7.

9.

12.

7.


